
RESULTS    Competition  2 CEI** Endurance Ride 125 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:29:21

08:32:21

09:02:21

35

02:02:21

17.16

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:00:20

11:04:29

11:49:29

 70

02:02:08

17.19

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:24:54

13:29:19

14:14:19

100

01:39:50

18.03

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:38:57

125

17.72

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

17.485SPEED km/h

07:08:57TIME

REC-T.

MAIKE GRELL

GERMANY

TANGO LADY XX

Bay

GER42247

T.B.

  1998 Mare

  1

TIME 01:24:38

00:03:00 REC-T. 00:04:09 REC-T. 00:04:25

137Nr.

10038024

15:50:10VET

REC-T. 00:11:13

00:11:34REC-T.

08:19:18

08:29:28

08:59:28

35

01:59:28

17.58

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:55:24

11:04:16

11:49:16

 70

02:04:48

16.83

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:21:49

13:28:36

14:13:36

100

01:39:20

18.12

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:39:01

125

17.56

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

17.482SPEED km/h

07:09:01TIME

REC-T.

RASHED SAEED AL KAMDA

UAE

TALIESIN

Grey

FRA44929

Arab

  2000 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:25:25

00:10:10 REC-T. 00:08:52 REC-T. 00:06:47

120Nr.

0

15:52:19VET

REC-T. 00:13:18

00:25:49REC-T.

08:40:01

08:42:17

09:12:17

35

02:12:17

15.88

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:19:13

11:21:33

12:06:33

 70

02:09:16

16.25

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:55:35

13:58:39

14:43:39

100

01:52:06

16.06

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

16:29:30

125

14.17

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

15.641SPEED km/h

07:59:30TIME

REC-T.

HEIKE BLÜMEL

GERMANY

VOILA KOSSACK

Grey

CZE00724

Arab

  1998 Mare

  3

TIME 01:45:51

00:02:16 REC-T. 00:02:20 REC-T. 00:03:04

136Nr.

10033519

16:40:41VET

REC-T. 00:11:11

00:07:40REC-T.

08:39:55

08:43:34

09:13:34

35

02:13:34

15.72

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:19:07

11:24:24

12:09:24

 70

02:10:50

16.05

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:55:39

14:01:58

14:46:58

100

01:52:34

15.99

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

16:29:31

125

14.63

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

15.641SPEED km/h

07:59:31TIME

REC-T.

RONJA SCHREIBER

GERMANY

AYMANA EBONY AFIFA

Chestnut

GER40998

Arab

  1995 Mare

  4

TIME 01:42:33

00:03:39 REC-T. 00:05:17 REC-T. 00:06:19

121Nr.

16:48:48VET

REC-T. 00:19:17

00:15:15REC-T.

08:39:27

08:41:41

09:11:41

35

02:11:41

15.95

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:28:24

11:31:43

12:16:43

 70

02:20:02

15.00

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:00:43

14:02:54

14:47:54

100

01:46:11

16.95

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

16:36:10

125

13.86

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

15.427SPEED km/h

08:06:10TIME

REC-T.

BARBARA PETERSE

THE NETHERLANDS

PACHINCO

Bay

NED41018

Arab

  1999 Gelding

  5

TIME 01:48:16

00:02:14 REC-T. 00:03:19 REC-T. 00:02:11

132Nr.

10014593

16:45:32VET

REC-T. 00:09:22

00:07:44REC-T.

08.16.50printed : /14.06.2009
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RESULTS    Competition  2 CEI** Endurance Ride 125 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:38:43

08:42:09

09:12:09

35

02:12:09

15.89

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:33:23

11:35:25

12:20:25

 70

02:23:16

14.66

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:22:29

14:24:52

15:09:52

100

02:04:27

14.46

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

16:59:25

125

13.69

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

14.723SPEED km/h

08:29:25TIME

REC-T.

CARMEN KARPF

AUSTRIA

PERNIK

Grey

FRA40664

Arab

  1996 Gelding

  6

TIME 01:49:33

00:03:26 REC-T. 00:02:02 REC-T. 00:02:23

146Nr.

17:13:42VET

REC-T. 00:14:17

00:07:51REC-T.

08:19:19

08:28:39

08:58:39

35

01:58:39

17.70

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:55:39

11:05:04

11:50:04

 70

02:06:25

16.61

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:22:14

13:28:00

14:13:00

100

01:37:56

18.38

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:15:25

125

8.223

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

14.274SPEED km/h

08:45:25TIME

REC-T.

OLGA CIESIELSKA

POLAND

NAPAHL TAN

Bay

FRA46882

Arab

  2001 Gelding

  7

TIME 03:02:25

00:09:20 REC-T. 00:09:25 REC-T. 00:05:46

125Nr.

10035702

17:21:55VET

REC-T. 00:06:30

00:24:31REC-T.

08:41:10

08:46:01

09:16:01

35

02:16:01

15.44

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:25:34

11:32:08

12:17:08

 70

02:16:07

15.43

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:00:32

14:06:56

14:51:56

100

01:49:48

16.39

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:22:40

125

9.951

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

14.080SPEED km/h

08:52:40TIME

REC-T.

MARVIN NONNENMACHER

GERMANY

ZAPHIR

Grey

GER44610

Shagya Arab

  2002 Gelding

  8

TIME 02:30:44

00:04:51 REC-T. 00:06:34 REC-T. 00:06:24

139Nr.

10042010

17:39:16VET

REC-T. 00:16:36

00:17:49REC-T.

08:41:06

08:45:58

09:15:58

35

02:15:58

15.45

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:25:32

11:32:07

12:17:07

 70

02:16:09

15.42

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:00:33

14:07:02

14:52:02

100

01:49:55

16.38

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:22:41

125

9.957

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

14.080SPEED km/h

08:52:41TIME

REC-T.

BETTINA NONNENMACHER

GERMANY

MAGDAN CASANOVA

Bay

HUN40610

Shagya Arab

  2001 Gelding

  9

TIME 02:30:39

00:04:52 REC-T. 00:06:35 REC-T. 00:06:29

138Nr.

10038799

17:39:20VET

REC-T. 00:16:39

00:17:56REC-T.

08:56:59

08:59:09

09:29:09

35

02:29:09

14.08

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:01:27

12:06:30

12:51:30

 70

02:37:21

13.35

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:58:13

15:02:01

15:47:01

100

02:10:31

13.79

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:28:15

125

14.82

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

13.934SPEED km/h

08:58:15TIME

REC-T.

SUZANNE PEN

THE NETHERLANDS

NONIUSZ

Bay

NED41950

Arab

  2001 Gelding

 10

TIME 01:41:14

00:02:10 REC-T. 00:05:03 REC-T. 00:03:48

130Nr.

17:44:51VET

REC-T. 00:16:36

00:11:01REC-T.

08.16.50printed : /14.06.2009
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RESULTS    Competition  2 CEI** Endurance Ride 125 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:56:50

08:58:35

09:28:35

35

02:28:35

14.13

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:02:00

12:04:54

12:49:54

 70

02:36:19

13.43

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:48:09

14:52:03

15:37:03

100

02:02:09

14.74

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:31:12

125

13.14

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

13.858SPEED km/h

09:01:12TIME

REC-T.

ESTHER KALFSBEEK

THE NETHERLANDS

TURFJE VAN DE VEENHOOP

Chestnut

NED40354

NRPS

  1999 Mare

 11

TIME 01:54:09

00:01:45 REC-T. 00:02:54 REC-T. 00:03:54

128Nr.

10028927

17:36:28VET

REC-T. 00:05:16

00:08:33REC-T.

08:56:37

08:58:40

09:28:40

35

02:28:40

14.13

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:01:48

12:03:43

12:48:43

 70

02:35:03

13.54

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:48:08

14:50:40

15:35:40

100

02:01:57

14.76

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:31:13

125

12.98

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

13.858SPEED km/h

09:01:13TIME

REC-T.

ANNETTE NOTHHAFT

GERMANY

PEPIENIKA

Grey

GER42201

Arab

  2000 Mare

 12

TIME 01:55:33

00:02:03 REC-T. 00:01:55 REC-T. 00:02:32

140Nr.

10020498

17:39:32VET

REC-T. 00:08:19

00:06:30REC-T.

08:52:05

08:57:41

09:27:41

35

02:27:41

14.22

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:53:41

11:57:03

12:42:03

 70

02:29:22

14.06

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:38:37

14:45:36

15:30:36

100

02:03:33

14.57

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:35:25

125

12.02

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

13.751SPEED km/h

09:05:25TIME

REC-T.

NELLY PHILLEPOT

BELGIUM

NUGUM KHAZAN MMN

Chestnut

BEL40701

Arab

  1995 Stallion

 13

TIME 02:04:49

00:05:36 REC-T. 00:03:22 REC-T. 00:06:59

143Nr.

10032037

17:39:40VET

REC-T. 00:04:15

00:15:57REC-T.

08:52:08

08:57:45

09:27:45

35

02:27:45

14.21

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:52:58

11:57:05

12:42:05

 70

02:29:20

14.06

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:38:43

14:45:41

15:30:41

100

02:03:36

14.56

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:35:28

125

12.02

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

13.750SPEED km/h

09:05:28TIME

REC-T.

DIRK BLIECK

BELGIUM

NAKIR GANDUR MMN

Grey

102QF12

Arab

  1995 Gelding

 14

TIME 02:04:47

00:05:37 REC-T. 00:04:07 REC-T. 00:06:58

144Nr.

10021946

17:45:03VET

REC-T. 00:09:35

00:16:42REC-T.

08:39:00

08:42:49

09:12:49

35

02:12:49

15.81

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:33:29

11:37:39

12:22:39

 70

02:24:50

14.50

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:34:05

14:41:08

15:26:08

100

02:18:29

13.00

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

17:49:21

125

10.47

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

13.408SPEED km/h

09:19:21TIME

REC-T.

ANGELA JONKMAN

THE NETHERLANDS

TIMO

Bay

NED41324

NDR

  2001 Gelding

 15

TIME 02:23:13

00:03:49 REC-T. 00:04:10 REC-T. 00:07:03

133Nr.

10037379

18:02:11VET

REC-T. 00:12:50

00:15:02REC-T.

08.16.50printed : /14.06.2009
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RESULTS    Competition  2 CEI** Endurance Ride 125 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:56:55

08:58:20

09:28:20

35

02:28:20

14.16

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:01:51

12:04:57

12:49:57

 70

02:36:37

13.41

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:48:01

14:53:19

15:38:19

100

02:03:22

14.59

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

125FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
CHANTAL PALFENIER

THE NETHERLANDS

ELMAR´S PIRELLI

Grey

NED41327

Arab

  1999 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G3
METABOLIC

00:01:25 REC-T. 00:03:06 REC-T. 00:05:18

131Nr.

10037383

08:30:54

08:34:43

09:04:43

35

02:04:43

16.84

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:34:40

11:40:04

12:25:04

 70

02:35:21

13.52

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:23:42

14:27:29

15:12:29

100

02:02:25

14.70

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

125FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

MARGUERITA FULLER

AUSTRIA

KALACSNYIKOV

Bay

AUT05082

Akhal Teke

  1996 Gelding

RETIRED

TIME   :  :

00:03:49 REC-T. 00:05:24 REC-T. 00:03:47

145Nr.

10017762

08:40:05

08:43:44

09:13:44

35

02:13:44

15.70

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:19:18

11:24:20

12:09:20

 70

02:10:36

16.08

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:55:46

14:02:00

14:47:00

100

01:52:40

15.98

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

125FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
GABI SCHREIBER

GERMANY

SAFIR

Chestnut

Shagya Arab

  1980 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G3
LAME

00:03:39 REC-T. 00:05:02 REC-T. 00:06:14

141Nr.

10028855

08:19:20

08:22:28

08:52:28

35

01:52:28

18.67

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

10:55:19

10:58:15

11:43:15

 70

02:05:47

16.70

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

100Gate 3 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

125FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
BEATA DZIKOWSKA

POLAND

EVA BU TURRI

Grey

102NO57

Arab

  2000 Mare

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:03:08 REC-T. 00:02:56 REC-T.

124Nr.

10014663

08:28:29

08:32:08

09:02:08

35

02:02:08

17.19

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:00:38

11:06:28

11:51:28

 70

02:04:20

16.89

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:24:50

13:30:14

14:15:14

100

01:38:46

18.23

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:33:56

125

19.06

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
LEA VOGLER

FRANCE

NADIR DU COYAN

Bay

102OA23

Cheval de Selle

  2001 Gelding

TIME 01:18:42

Finish Line
LAME

00:03:39 REC-T. 00:05:50 REC-T. 00:05:24

142Nr.

15:48:02VET

REC-T. 00:14:06

08.16.50printed : /14.06.2009
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RESULTS    Competition  2 CEI** Endurance Ride 125 KM

CEI***/**/* - CEI-J-YR**/* Fasna Trail

Ermelo

THE NETHERLANDS

12.06.2009 14.06.2009

Elti Bronsveld**** (NED) Derek Liebenberg****(RSA)

Nina Knapitsch (GER)

Dr.Frans Arts****(NED) Dr.Walter Fehl****(GER)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:39:17

08:44:15

09:14:15

35

02:14:15

15.64

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

11:23:35

11:30:07

12:15:07

 70

02:15:52

15.46

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:50:33

13:56:55

14:41:55

100

01:41:48

17.68

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

16:20:19

125

15.24

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT

IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
MARIAN LEYTENS

THE NETHERLANDS

LEAH

Bay

NED41326

NRPS

  1997 Mare

TIME 01:38:24

G3
LAME

00:04:58 REC-T. 00:06:32 REC-T. 00:06:22

134Nr.

10037381

16:33:53VET

REC-T. 00:13:34
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